
65.0073.00; Good 85 lbs. 60.0065.00.
SI. Ewes 22.5028.50; 12Goats 10.00
51.00.

40.00; Canner and Low Cutter
31.00-35.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1300-2150 lbs.
41.0046.00.9 Loads of Hay 74.00108.00 per

ton. New Holland
Sales Stables
New HollandDairy

Wednesday, Jan. 14,1987
Report supplied by auction

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, Jan. 15,1987

Report Suppliedby USDA
Comparedwith last week’s close

slaughter steers closed steady to
1.50 higher; Slaughter heifers
closed steady to 1.00 higher. Cows
closed 2.00 to 4.00 higher. Bulls 1.00
to 3.00 higher. Supply mainly good
to average choice slaughter steers
and heifers with 11% cows.
Estimated receipts this week
about 1800 as compared with ac-
tual receipts of 1585a week ago and
1698a year ago.

Reported receipts of 100 cows, 83
heifers and 4 bulls. Market
stronger.

Load of PA fresh cows, 810.00
1275.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 700.00
900.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
650.00-985.00, springers 570.00
860.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4, mostly 3 1050-1300 lbs. 58.00
60.25, load 1260 lb. Crossbreds
61.00; 975-1050 lbs. 57.00-58.00.
Mixed good and choice 2-31000-1200
lbs. 56.0CW8.50. Good 2-3 900-1100
lbs. 53.00-57.00. Mixed good and
choice 2-3 Holsteins 1220-1480 lbs.
50.0CW1.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24, mostly 3 950-1200 lbs.
57.00-58.50; 875-950 lbs. 56.0CW7.00.
Mixed good and choice 2-3 900-1100
lbs. 54.00-57.00. Good 2-3 800-1000
lbs. 52.0CW6.00.

Load of 42 head, all stage cows,
440.00-1000.00.

Locally consigned cows 440.00
960.00.

Springing heifers 570.00-790.00.
Openheifers 350.00460.00.
Bulls 610.00-710.00.

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Jan. 10,1987

Large: 45-60; Medium; 38-45.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

47.00-50.00; Heavy Butcher 43.00-
49.50; Light Butcher 40.00-48.00;
Butcher Sows 38.00-50.00; Feeder
Shoats 15.00-44.00.

VEAL: Good 70.00-90.00;
Standard 55.00-69.00; Utility 45.00-
54.00; Bull 65.00-102.00.

485 head.

COWS; Cutter and Boning Utility
1-2 34.00-37.00; HighDressing 37.00

■ ■■■l

LIVESTOCK HAULING
Dependable Service
6Possum Bottom Tractors

and Trailers
Call Anytime

Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
L. Robert Frame Manager

Office 717-442-4181
Office & Home: 215-458-5060
Office & Home: 215-458-8518

CASH
FOR

PIK CERTIFICATES

Marietta, PA (717) 426-1961

Buying and Selling Certificates and Cash Grains

Serving American Agriculture For Over 100 Years.

Livestock market and auction news
SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 62.00

71.50; Utility 55.0CW2.00; Slaughter
Ewes 18.00-28.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 58.0CWO.00; Standard 52.00
55.00; Utility 45.CKW0.00.

HEIFERS: Good 53.0CW7.25;
Standard 45.0CW0.00; Utility 35.00
42.00.

COWS: Commercial 35.0041.00;
Utility 32.00-34.00; Canner & Cutter
30.00-down.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
42.0047.50; Cutter & Utility 38.00
40.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 55.00-58.00;
Medium45.0052.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 58.00
61.00; Medium48.0055.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 46.00
52.00; Medium 35.0042.00.

Special Sale ofWork Horses, Mules
and Driving Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Friday, Jan. 9,1987

Work Horses as follows: 111.,
singles, 610.00700.00; 2 Id. VA,
pairs, 1175.00-2050.00, singles,
550.001050.00; 2 Id. Michigan,
pairs, 1600.00-2200.00, singles,
550.00900.00.

VA prs., 1260.00-1475.00, singles,
625.00-775.00. Mules, Tennessee,
prs., 1550.00-2050.00,singles, 635.00-
675.00.

Driving Horses as follows: 111.,
550.00-1000.00; NY, 425.00-900.00;
PA, 485.00-1775.00; PA, 375.00-

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January 17,1M7-Al3

525.00; PA, 475.00-1150.00; NJ,
650.00- PA, 700.00-1500.00;
PA, 500.00-1175.00.

Local Driving: 350.00-830.00;
Work pairs, 1100.00-1800.00,
singles, 400.00-875.00; Mules, pairs,
1150.00- singles, 525.00-
675.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, Jap. 13

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 39.5044.25; Cutters35.05-
39.00; Canners 32.00-35.00; Shells
31.00.

Heifers: Commercial 43.00-
48.50.

Steers: Good 52.00-55.00;
Standard 46.0048.50.

Bulls: Good
Standard 44.0046.50

Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs
large frame 50.00-59.00 ; 300-500
lbs. small frame 41.0049.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 51.00-56.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 44.00-
51.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 71.00-
89.00; Good 55.00-70.00; Standard
44.00- Utility 35.0043.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 75.00-
120.00; Heifers 60.00-81.00.

Hogs: 47.7549.50.
Sows: 40.0045.00.
Boars: 40.0048.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

24.00- 30-35 lbs. per head
32.0040.00; 35-50 lbs. per head
41.0046.00.

Sheep: 20.00-23.00.
Goats perhead 28.0041.00

47.25-49.50;

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncans ville,Pa.
Monday, Jan. 12,1987

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 309. STEERS: H.

Choice & Prime 60.25-62.75; Choice
59.50- Good 52.50-58.75;
Standard 42.00-50.75.

HEIFERS: Choice 57.00-60.25;
Good 49.5055.25.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
40.50- Cutters 37.00-40.25;
Canner & Low Cutter 32.00-38.75.

BULLOCKS: Good & Choice
48.51W3.75.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 140.00
49.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 54.00-63.75, Standard 45.00
52.00; Bulls Good 51.00-58.50,
Standard 42.00-50.00; Heifers Good
47.0055.00, Standard 40.00-48.25.

CALVES 387. Prime None;
Choice 72.50-84.00; Good 60.00
71.00; Standard & Good 50.0062.50;
90110 lbs. 50.0058.50; 65-90 lbs.
40.00-54.00; Holstein Bulls 90130
lbs. 82.00112.00; Holstein Heifers'
90130 lbs. 55.0071.00.

HOGS 88. US 1-2 210250 lbs.
48.0049.25; US No. 1-3 210250 lbs.
47.0048.75.

SOWS: US No. 1-342.50-45.25.
FEEDER PIGS 28. US No. 1-3 20

35 lbs. 30.0034.50 per head; No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 36.00-41.00 per head.

SHEEP 16. Choice 90110 lbs.
■■■■■■■■■■a

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 717-626-8653

per*o°ne

OUR BUSINESS IS
SERVICE TO FARMERS

Let us help you build a
successful marketing program!

Call:
717-761-2740
800-382-1356

V. in

Grains & Livestock
• Forward Contracting • Hedging Services

PFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE, INC


